SIXPAR 100IP &
SIXPAR 100WMG
user manual
2
©2024 ELATION PROFESSIONAL all rights reserved. Information, specifications, diagrams, images, and
instructions herein are subject to change without notice. ELATION PROFESSIONAL logo and identifying
product names and numbers herein are trademarks of ELATION PROFESSIONAL. Copyright protection

products when they are not in use. To avoid power consumption in idle mode, disconnect all
electrical equipment from power when not in use. Thank you!
ORDER CODE ITEM
SIXPAR100/GFH Gel Frame Holder Kit
SIXPAR/BD100 Barn Door
NOTE: Gel Frame Holder Kit required to attach Barn Door. (Sold separately)
SIXPAR/2MDLC 6.6 ft. (2m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/2MPLC 6.6 ft. (2m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/3MDLC 9.8 ft. (3m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/3MDLC 9.8 ft. (3m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/5MDLC *SPECIAL ORDER* 16.4 ft. (5m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/5MPLC *SPECIAL ORDER* 16.4 ft. (5m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/10MDLC *SPECIAL ORDER* 32.8 ft. (10m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/10MPLC *SPECIAL ORDER* 32.8 ft. (10m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/20MDLC *SPECIAL ORDER* 65.6 ft. (20m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/20MPLC *SPECIAL ORDER* S65.6 ft. (20m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/DIAC Data IN IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/DOAC Data OUT IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/PIAC Power IN IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/POAC Power OUT IP Adapter Cable